Building
Automation
Systems
 11494 Delmar Drive, Suite #100
 Fenton, MI 48430
 (810) 735-2800
 ��
EM Solutions 4/8/12/16-UU

hand/auto/off switch exists on the front of the I/O card
for each DO.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
CONTROLLER OPTIONS:
            �
  EM Solutions 4-UU:  M/N SSS-04-UU-0-0
 Consists of two (2) universal inputs, two (2) universal outputs with a total of four (4) I/O points.
  EM Solutions 4-UU with Communications Breakout Board:  M/N SSS-04-UU-B-0
 Consists of above with Communications Breakout Board
  EM Solutions 8-UU:  M/N SSS-08-UU-0-0
 Consists of two (2) I/O cards connected to the CPU board with four (4) universal inputs and four (4) universal outputs for a total
of eight (8) I/O points.
  EM Solutions 8-UU with Communications Breakout Board:  M/N SSS-08-UU-B-0
 Consists of above with Communications Breakout Board
            �
  EM Solutions 12-UU:  M/N SSS-12-UU-0-0
 Consists of three (3) I/O cards connected to the CPU board with six (6) universal inputs and six (6) universal outputs for a total of
twelve (12) I/O points.
  EM Solutions 12-UU with Communications Breakout Board:  M/N SSS-12-UU-B-0
 Consists of above with Communications Breakout Board
  EM Solutions 16-UU:  M/N SSS-16-UU-0-0
 Consists of four (4) I/O cards connected to the CPU board with eight (8) universal inputs and eight (8) universal outputs for a total
of sixteen (I/O) points.
  EM Solutions 16-UU with Communications Breakout Board:  M/N SSS-16-UU-B-0
 Consists of above with Communications Breakout Board
COMMUNICATION OPTIONS:
 EM Solutions
TM